Position

Principal Elementary
Eld Classroom Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher

Orthopedically Impaired Rs/Sdc

Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Counselor

Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Teacher Sab Leave

Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Senior Clerk Typist
Custodian

Custodian

Eld Classroom Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Childrens Center
Teacher

Day-To-Day Sub

Day-To-Day Student
Teacher Sub, Day-To-
Day Sub

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Department

Argonne E.S.
Argonne E.S.
Argonne E.S.

Argonne E.S.
Argonne E.S.
Argonne E.S.
Argonne E.S.
Argonne E.S.
Argonne E.S.
Argonne E.S.
Argonne E.S.
Argonne E.S.
Argonne E.S.
Argonne E.S.
Argonne E.S.
Argonne E.S.
Argonne E.S.
Argonne E.S.
Argonne E.S.
Argonne E.S.
Argonne E.S.
Argonne E.S.
Argonne E.S.
Argonne E.S.
Argonne E.S.
Argonne E.S.
Argonne E.S.
Argonne E.S.

Total Wages

$104,140
$93,839
$92,759

$84,363
$82,925
$80,832
$79.416
$78,471
$76,964
$74,479
$72,854
$72,734
$72,563
$71.376
$70,705
$67,868
$67,808
$66,545
$65,763
$62,400
$60,751
$57,221
$56,484
$52,896
$50,369
$43,094
$36,084
$31,258

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,607
$17,735
$15,187

$14,474
$14,346
$16,628
$14,054
$16,430
$13,847
$16,080
$12,746
$13,479
$15,926
$13,361
$16,319
$13,066
$13,041
$12,950
$12,889
$12,591
$14,865
$15,160

$5,939
$28,699
$28,388
$19,110

$6,488

$2,686



Sped la Sh -All Impair
Sped la Sh -All Impair
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc
Orthopedically Impaired Rs/Sdc

Noon Monitor

Day-To-Day Sub

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Argonne ES.
Argonne ES.
Argonne ES.
Argonne ES.

$27,626
$25,660
$21,648

$1,384

$7,080
$7,080
$1,864

$123



