Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Elementary		San Francisco Unified	Argonne E.S.	\$104,140	\$18,607
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Argonne E.S.	\$93,839	\$17,735
Eld Classroom Teacher	Childrens Center Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Argonne E.S.	\$92,759	\$15,187
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Argonne E.S.	\$84,363	\$14,474
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Argonne E.S.	\$82,925	\$14,346
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Argonne E.S.	\$80,832	\$16,628
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Argonne E.S.	\$79,416	\$14,054
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Argonne E.S.	\$78,471	\$16,430
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Argonne E.S.	\$76,964	\$13,847
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Argonne E.S.	\$74,479	\$16,080
Orthopedically Impaired Rs/Sdc		San Francisco Unified	Argonne E.S.	\$72,854	\$12,746
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Argonne E.S.	\$72,734	\$13,479
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Argonne E.S.	\$72,563	\$15,926
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Argonne E.S.	\$71,376	\$13,361
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Argonne E.S.	\$70,705	\$16,319
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Argonne E.S.	\$67,868	\$13,066
Counselor		San Francisco Unified	Argonne E.S.	\$67,808	\$13,041
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Argonne E.S.	\$66,545	\$12,950
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Argonne E.S.	\$65,763	\$12,889
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Argonne E.S.	\$62,400	\$12,591
Teacher Sab Leave		San Francisco Unified	Argonne E.S.	\$60,751	\$14,865
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Argonne E.S.	\$57,221	\$15,160
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Argonne E.S.	\$56,484	\$5,939
Senior Clerk Typist		San Francisco Unified	Argonne E.S.	\$52,896	\$28,699
Custodian		San Francisco Unified	Argonne E.S.	\$50,369	\$28,388
Custodian		San Francisco Unified	Argonne E.S.	\$43,094	\$19,110
Eld Classroom Teacher	Day-To-Day Sub	San Francisco Unified	Argonne E.S.	\$36,084	\$6,488
Eld Classroom Teacher	Day-To-Day Student Teacher Sub, Day-To- Day Sub	San Francisco Unified	Argonne E.S.	\$31,258	\$2,686

Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	Noon Monitor	San Francisco Unified	Argonne E.S.	\$27,626	\$7,080
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair		San Francisco Unified	Argonne E.S.	\$25,660	\$7,080
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc	Day-To-Day Sub	San Francisco Unified	Argonne E.S.	\$21,648	\$1,864
Orthopedically Impaired Rs/Sdc		San Francisco Unified	Argonne E.S.	\$1,384	\$123